AARHUS CUP 2017 - 6 afd. OKTOBER - Varde

Casper Bendix Egeberg
Casper Espelage

Ea Lykke Hansen
Jeppe Paulsen

Jonas Pfleger

Josefine Holst Kgrsen
Julius A.T. Guilbert
Maksymilian Schulz
Nathalie Ellen Hannberg
Nichole Schroder

Lara Baghani

BOIN| == O g

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

L LIS M NS NS RS, RS NP NS |

—lOwwhNO—le
m g s WNGgcul|ul

wWognNGlN Ul B~ ul

—_
- O



